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Tender No: 889- Item Code:82015 
40 licence units of $9,100 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 501.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 454.00 
Arthur Barnett Ltd. Dunedin 75.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 37 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 890- Item Code:82020 
40 licence units of $17,600 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Tender No: 891- Item Code:Ex83005 
20 licence units of $7,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Mitre 10 (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Fletcher Merchants Ltd. 
Odlins Ltd. 
Smith & Smith Ltd. 
Levco Agencies Ltd. 
F. L. Bone & Son Ltd. 
Wilson & Macindoe Ltd. 
E. W. Sinton Ltd. 
Architectural Joinery 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

910.00 
700.00 
525.00 
350.00 
210.00 

70.00 
20.00 
10.00 

Components Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
Fisher Windows Ltd. Auckland 5.00 
John Edmond Ltd. Dunedin 5.00 
As lnsufficent Bids Were Received, 9 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 892- Item Code:Ex83010 
20 licence units of$12,400 each 

Name 
Successful 
W. T. Murray Ltd. 
Arnold Hawkes Ltd. 
H. T. Merritt Ltd. 
Albany Agencies Ltd. 
Wilson & Macindoe Ltd. 
Levco Agencies Ltd. 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. Napier 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

1,301.00 
1,100.00 

904.00 
900.00 
20.00 
12.00 

Branch Napier 11.00 
As lnsufficent Bids Were Received, 13 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 893- Item Code:83015 
12 licence units of $9,500 each 

Name Location Bid 
Success! ul $ 

Collins Olympic Ltd. Auckland 669.00 
Twinlock McDougall Ltd. Wellington 574.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 10 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 894- Item Code:83020 
50 licence units of $13,620 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Saroj Trading Co. Ltd. Wellington 700.00 
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. Wellington 680.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 551.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 502.00 
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. Wellington 500.00 
Saroj Trading Co. Ltd. Wellington 500.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 454.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 404.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 352.00 
Spencer Digby Ltd. Wellington 250.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 40 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 895- Item Code:83030 
20 licence units of $11,800 each 

Name 
Successful 
Colonial Villa Restoration Co. 
Ltd. 
Lightolier Manf Ltd. 
Moderna Trading Co. Ltd. 
Peter Phillips Lighting Ltd. 
G. V. Wickens Ltd. 
Village Lamps Ltd. 
Village Manufacturing Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

4,130.00 
2,000.00 
1,770.00 
1,300.00 
1,201.00 
1,000.00 

600.00 

Name 
Successful-continued 
R. T. S. Exports Ltd. 
Cory-Wright & Salmon Ltd. 
A. Foster & Co. Ltd. 
Rex Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
Invalid 

Location 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

307.00 
118.00 

5.00 
5.00 

Saroj Trading Co. Ltd. Wellington 650.00 
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. Wellington 590.00 
Saroj Trading Co. Ltd. Wellington 500.00 
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. Wellington 400.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 5 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 896- Item Code:83040 
40 licence units of $27,675 each 

Name Location Bid 
Successful $ 

Saroj Trading Co. Ltd. Wellington 300.00 
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. Wellington 270.00 
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Auckland 6.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 37 Licences Were Not Issued 

Tender No: 897- Item Code:Ex83045 
20 licence units of $8,300 each 

No Bids Were Received For This Tender No. 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 898- Item Code:83050 
20 licence units of $13,300 each 

Location 

McConnell Dowell Constructors 
Ltd. 
The Sprinkler Manufacturing Co. 
OfN.Z. Ltd. 
W ormald Fire Engineering Ltd. 
Wormald Metalbilt Ltd. 
The Lincoln Electric Co. (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 
A. H. I. Agencies 
Welding Engineer Services Co. 
A. H. I. Agencies Ltd. 
Solder Products Ltd. 
Giles And Elliott Ltd. 
A. H. I. Agencies Ltd. 
Automatic W oodturners Ltd. 
Professional Plating Services 
Ltd. 
Alex Harvey Industries Ltd. 
N.Z. Overseas Trading Corp Ltd. 
Donovans Electrical Enterprise 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Bid 
$ 

2,015.00 

1,995.00 
1,995.00 
1,995.00 

1,662.55 
1,332.00 
1,100.00 
1,002.00 
1,000.00 

700.00 
668.00 
550.00 

500.00 
335.00 
335.00 

Ltd. Whangarei 134.00 
Abel Conveyors Ltd. Auckland I 00.00 
Wormald Stero Safety Ltd. Auckland 100.00 
As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 2 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 899- Item Code:84510 
l licence unit of $360,000 each 

Location 

Sinclair Melbourne & Co. Ltd. Lyttelton 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 900- Item Code:Ex84520 
24 licence units of $10,125 each 

Location 

Bid 
$ 

200.00 

Bid 
$ 

Pioneer Equipment Ltd. Auckland 1,200.00 
As lnsufficent Bids Were Received, 23 Licences Were Not Issued 

Name 
Successful 

Tender No: 901- Item Code:Ex84523 
24 licence units of $5,125 each 

Location Bid 
$ 

Pioneer Equipment Ltd. Auckland 525.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 128.00 
H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd. Auckland 127.00 
Discount Exhausts Ltd. Auckland 52.00 
Discount Exhausts Ltd. Auckland 12.00 
As lnsufficent Bids Were Received, 19 Licences Were Not Issued. 


