2258	THE N	EW ZEAI	LAND GAZETTE		No. 102
Tender No: 889-	Item Code:82015		Name	Location	Bid
40 licence units	of \$9,100 each		Successful—continued		\$
Name	Location	Bid	R. T. S. Exports Ltd.	Auckland	307.00
Successful		\$	Cory-Wright & Salmon Ltd.	Wellington Auckland	118.00 5.00
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	501.00	A. Foster & Co. Ltd. Rex Manufacturing Co. Ltd.	Auckland	5.00
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	454.00	Invalid		
Arthur Barnett Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received	Dunedin d 37 Licences Were	75.00 Not Issued	Saroj Trading Co. Ltd.	Wellington	650.00
Tis insumedit Blus Well Received	z, y, ziconecs were	1101 105464	Sanjay & Co. Ltd.	Wellington	590.00
Tender No: 890—	Item Code:82020		Saroj Trading Co. Ltd. Sanjay & Co. Ltd.	Wellington Wellington	500.00 400.00
40 licence units of			As Insufficent Bids Were Received		
No Bids Were Received	For This Tender No	0.			
Tender No: 891— It	em Code:Ex83005		Tender No: 896— I	tem Code:83040	
20 licence units			40 licence units of	f \$27,675 each	
Name	Location	Bid	Name	Location	Bid
Successful	Location	\$	Successful		\$
Mitre 10 (New Zealand) Ltd.	Auckland	910.00	Saroj Trading Co. Ltd.	Wellington	300.00
Fletcher Merchants Ltd.	Auckland	700.00	Sanjay & Co. Ltd. W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Wellington Auckland	270.00 6.00
Odlins Ltd. Smith & Smith Ltd.	Tauranga Auckland	525.00 350.00	As Insufficent Bids Were Received		
Levco Agencies Ltd.	Wellington	210.00			
F. L. Bone & Son Ltd.	Hastings	70.00	Tender No: 897- Ite	em Code:Ex83045	
Wilson & Macindoe Ltd. E. W. Sinton Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	20.00 10.00	20 licence units of	of \$8,300 each	
Architectural Joinery	ruckiana		No Bids Were Received	For This Tender	No.
Components Ltd.	Auckland	5.00			
Fisher Windows Ltd. John Edmond Ltd.	Auckland Dunedin	5.00 5.00	Tender No: 898- I	tem Code:83050	
As Insufficent Bids Were Receive		Not Issued	20 licence units of	f \$13,300 each	
Tender No: 892— It	tom Codo.Ev92010		Name	Location	Bid
20 licence units of			Successful		\$
Name	Location	Bid	McConnell Dowell Constructors		
Successful	Locution	\$	Ltd. The Sprinkler Manufacturing Co.	Auckland	2,015.00
W. T. Murray Ltd.	Christchurch	1,301.00	Of N.Z. Ltd.	Auckland	1,995.00
Arnold Hawkes Ltd.	Auckland	1,100.00	Wormald Fire Engineering Ltd.	Auckland	1,995.00
H. T. Merritt Ltd. Albany Agencies Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	904.00 900.00	Wormald Metalbilt Ltd. The Lincoln Electric Co. (N.Z.)	Auckland	1,995.00
Wilson & Macindoe Ltd.	Auckland	20.00	Ltd.	Auckland	1,662.55
Levco Agencies Ltd.	Wellington	12.00	A. H. I. Agencies Welding Engineer Services Co.	Auckland Auckland	1,332.00 1,100.00
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. Napier Branch	Napier	11.00	A. H. I. Agencies Ltd.	Wellington	1,002.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received			Solder Products Ltd.	Auckland	1,000.00 700.00
Tender No: 893—	Itam Cadai92015		Giles And Elliott Ltd. A. H. I. Agencies Ltd.	Wellington Christchurch	668.00
12 licence units of \$9,500 each			Automatic Woodturners Ltd.	Auckland	550.00
Name	Location	Bid	Professional Plating Services Ltd.	Auckland	500.00
Successful	Location	\$	Alex Harvey Industries Ltd.	Auckland	335.00
Collins Olympic Ltd.	Auckland	669.00	N.Z. Overseas Trading Corp Ltd. Donovans Electrical Enterprise	Auckland	335.00
Twinlock McDougall Ltd.	Wellington	574.00	Ltd.	Whangarei	134.00
As Insufficent Bids Were Received	d, 10 Licences Were	Not Issued	Abel Conveyors Ltd.	Auckland	100.00
Tender No: 894—	Item Code:83020		Wormald Stero Safety Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received	Auckland 1. 2 Licences Wer	100.00 e Not Issued
50 licence units of				-,	
Name	Location	Bid	Tender No: 899 I	tem Code:84510	
Successful		\$	1 licence unit of 5	\$360,000 each	
Saroj Trading Co. Ltd.	Wellington	700.00	Name	Location	Bid
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Wellington Auckland	680.00 551.00	Successful		\$
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	502.00	Sinclair Melbourne & Co. Ltd.	Lyttelton	200.00
Sanjay & Co. Ltd. Saroj Trading Co. Ltd.	Wellington Wellington	500.00 500.00	Tender No: 900— Ite	m Codo,Fv94520	
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	454.00	24 licence units of		
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd.	Auckland	404.00	Name	Location	Bid
W. G. Douglas & Son Ltd. Spencer Digby Ltd.	Auckland Wellington	352.00 250.00	Successful	Location	\$
As Insufficent Bids Were Received			Pioneer Equipment Ltd.	Auckland	1,200.00
Tender No: 895-	Itam Cada:83030		As Insufficent Bids Were Received	, 23 Licences We	re Not Issued
20 licence units of				_	
Name	Location	Bid	Tender No: 901— Ite		•
Successful	Location	\$	24 licence units of		
Colonial Villa Restoration Co.		Ψ	Name	Location	Bid
Ltd.	Auckland	4,130.00	Successful	A .11 *	\$
Lightolier Manf Ltd. Moderna Trading Co. Ltd.	Auckland Wellington	2,000.00 1,770.00	Pioneer Equipment Ltd. H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	525.00 128.00
Peter Phillips Lighting Ltd.	Auckland	1,300.00	H. E. Cooper & Co. Ltd.	Auckland	127.00
G. V. Wickens Ltd.	Auckland	1,201.00	Discount Exhausts Ltd.	Auckland	52.00
Village Lamps Ltd. Village Manufacturing Ltd.	Auckland Auckland	1,000.00 600.00	Discount Exhausts Ltd. As Insufficent Bids Were Received	Auckland l. 19 Licences We	12.00 re Not Issued
				,	